
















































































K7« ELKES

Body metal parts bag 2.6X5mHLE R 8x3 6mmZFy T
Karosserie Metallteile-Beutel Serow BD2 x4 mﬁ:gnet 393 Snitp pirt

Sachet des pigces métalliques BD1 xa Schraube 19804431 Aimant 51537 Federstecker

de carrosserie 19808025 Vis Epingle métallique

LUk BOX

(ASSEMBLY KIT)

SW-01CHASSIS

AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE SERVICE APRES-VENTE

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or Wenn Sie Tamiya-Ersatzteile kaufen méchten, nehmen Sie LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts bitte zur Unterstitzung dieses Formular mit zu [hrem Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de

required can be correctly identified and supplied. Please ortlichen Fachhandler. Beziiglich der Angaben, der rechange Tamiya, amenez cette liste & votre point de vente

note that specifications, availability and price are subject to Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner. Vevillez

change without notice. vorbehalten. noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE 19804286 *1 3x6mm Countersunk Head Screw (BB4 x4) 50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (BC4 x5)

19335829 Body (Yellow, Painted) 19805684 *1 3x12mm Socket Screw (BB5 x2) 50576 3mm Grub Screw 5 x10)

19006743 A Paris ( 19804285 *1 3x25mm Screw (BB1 x2) 50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (BA16 x10)

19006744 B Parts (Black) 19804197  3{5.5)x2mm Spacer {Sl]ver) (BB6 x10) 50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (BB2 x10)

19006745 *1 C Parts (Black) (x1) 19803072  2.4x8.4mm Spring (BB1 50586 3mm Washer (BE16 x15)

19004481 D Parts (Black) 12590010  3x58mm Shaft Scr'e’w (BB1 8) 50587 3mm Spring Washer (BB15 x15)

19006746 *1 G Parts (Black) {x1) 19803073  Battery Terminal A (BB20 x3) 50592 5mm Ballralnnector (BAS x10)

101150656 P Parts 19803074  2x4mm Truss Screw (BB12 x5) 50593 4x6mm Fi Tube (BB9 x5)

19335824 Wheels (Yellow) (x2 Pairs) 19483006 *3 2x6mm Countersunk Head Tapping Screw (BB13 x2) 50594 2x10mm Shatt (BC6 x10)

17435116 T 370 Motor 19803075 3mm Square Nut (BB14 x5) 50595 MNylon Band w/Metal Hook (x10)

19804895 oil Spnnt\;N{BAﬂ xd4) 19442800 Battery Cable Connector (BB17) 50797 5mm Adjuster (Short) (BB11 x8)

12990027 2mm Hex Wrench 19805868  2x10mm Screw (BG2 x10) 50875 5mm Adjuster (BB10 x8)

19804896  2x13mm Shaft (BA14 x5) 19804394  2.6x10mm Blndlr&Scr&w (BC5 x5) 51101 5mm Ball-Head King Pin (BAS x2)

19805754 *3 3x8mm Tapping Screw (BAZ2 x10) 19804159  3x10mm Screw ( 51537 6mm Snap Pin (BD3 x15)

19805729 3x21mm Tapping Screw (BA3 x5) 19805758 2mm Washer (BC7 x5) 51589 *1 Tire (x2)

19804899 *1 Gear Shaft Bag 12, BA13x1) 19804683  3x6mm Tapping Scr'e’w (BCa x10) 53379 3mm Ligh ht Diff Ball (BB21 x20)

19803071 11 Bone Shaft [BATD x2) 19808025 2.6x5mm Screw (BD1 87099 Cera-Grease

19808003 *1 2.6mm Washer (BA7 x4) 19804431  8x3mm Magnet (BD2 x5]

19805636  3x6mm Screw (BA1 x2) 16095003 Antenna Pipe "1 Requires 2 sets for one model.

19804194 1 3x10mm Socket Screw (BA4 19495975  Sticker 2 Requires 4 sets for one model.

19805818 *2 3mm Washer (| ) (BAG x5) 11056776  Instructions *3 Requires 5 sets for one model.

19805629  3x12mm Tapping Screw (BB3 x4) 50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, 1.5/2.5mm Hex Wrench, BAS x4)

19805389  5mm Ball Connector, Ball Connector Nut (BAS x2, BBS x4) 50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape (x5}

19805611  5x9mm Ball Connector (BB7 x5) 50197 Snap Pin Set (BA15 x10, etc.)

CEFRY  T422-8610 FHE MR I B HEME3-7
BXEH2Zv HA4T—H—E R
(BAVESHEEESE)  FERSSETRIBOL B
5E054-283-0003 DFV&IEHVGELES H
#x 03-3899-3765 (Bm~BEE:R
{(HRET—Y—EZAT FLAD
https://tamiya.com/japan/customer/

@ (SHER GO THIE)

B {E BOiA BiEO@EEFEMICTFOUA FESE(CITEME S,
Rir—=ib, BRE., BBRA. BREI—F, S@ELTTRRALE
T TRBAAEFRRICESBEESLEBEVIEE OES
£-00810-9-1118, MMAESR- (%) 2V THIRALIEEL,

@ (K R3MODTRIRED

N—URECMATHIEFE 00M+#) £ChELE
fErhid, BEERA—LA—JLUHKEsRIcLZTHE
NEHBRIFWELET

@ {2 =¥ h—FoofAEZE)
AZVH—FECHACRE. KR CEESMMBMOOE

For use in Japan only!

*EREGILEY, ThLiEAR. T
DAFvH—HRBShithAZzT—
H—EABRETTEXNETE
T Fle HHHAET—Y—EZIL
EERCEXTHESIE. GROFET
CEMNTHIENRTEET. HFLAE

HHHRAAT—Y—EAETERLE BlEBELLEGVEY. CENRERBERER—LA—JLY
hECIEEL, BRIFWLED,
5.5%2.0mm A —H —(FBX10) v rororrrrrrararssstsiaanaias 300/ +# - 19804197
2.4x8.4mm A F1) o G (kD) e v nenes -+300F3 +# - 19803072
XS8RI g F prerenees AOET coh -2 12590010
B—ZFJLAX3) e 320/ +# - 19803073
R/c 2xdmm b5 ZHE R (x5) -0 --260M +§ - 19803074
2x6mnl & v &2 5 E R (x2) - - 1603 +# - 19483006
InPG By F oy B (X5)e e m e 280/ +#i - 19803075

Zwyh 3AZTHNTA)—

AZ—1 Iy 7 — e T JUFER- - rre e e --620F3 +8 - 19442800

=~ > — 21 0mm3AL & (XT10) v v e v rmrenmnnennns 220/ +# - 19805868
SUFRYIARZIZ 2.6x10mn/ §-1 > FE X (Bx5)-=+e e+ 260F +# - 19804394
" L0171 o4 —3 31 0mmALE  (FBx10) -+ - v - e 220F +# - 19804159
(EIZFvF) SW-01 v —2) BT v S A (o e « ve s e as e 200F9 +8 - 19805758
) 3x6mm 3 v £ 4 E R (x10)- - 280F +# - 19804683
WAV EEyw.Colm 2.6XSMALE R (BXS) - -+ -+ --220f3 +#i - 19808025
- B (XS5) e v rremneenes 360/ +# - 19804431
oA AR (BiRE) 1220 19T AREO O T Y. B HIc L VEEL ZBREAHHE T, FrrFikad-- 270F +# - 16095003
Je CHE AN PEL T R BB A TEE W, (MR LITYIDIEO) AT W= 720/ +# - 19495975
i e e PP PR R PR R 480F] +# - 11056776
R FHER  EE BRa-F COMICHERPRFEOTSHORCAAT IN—Y, F T2 a2 N—YHRREhTLET,
BT o (EEBREEEI) v rrorreeonaranrrarannraraannanaans 2,300/ +# - 19335829 Bl < OWBIEEH. FhRFYEHHRAET—H—EATEALRSTEL,
AR—SL L) -+++1,020/ +# - 19006743
B/A—Y(R)--- 640F3 +# - 19006744 BRA Feif  RE B8I-F
C/i—(Rx1)- 8003 +#i - 19006745 SP.38 +F L F. 7 AL F(1.5m, 2.5mm), 3nm € (x4)- 200|=3 +# ¥ 50038
D7{—W () s remsrreesanrisrnnniertiia s 960F3 +# - 19004481 SP.171 THBARNEIT — v v vvrvnrrrrenrrrsrsasernnsesnannenas 00/ +# B 50171
G/i—"Y(Rx1) 480F +# - 19006746 SP.197 AF v FE I/ (FX10 1 i5) ¢ v ovvnonenennanansrerennans 20093 +# ® 50197
PIR=t{ Lr—) s reinorvrseronnss niivasoiis sindee tulnsib e pes 320/ +# - 10115065 SP.575 2.6X10MN% 7 E 2 H A (X5) # v vverrrrennsnrassaneens 100/ +% B 50575
Pt 15t 20 LM ELR A SR O CEARR AL A R AL LR AN 220 840M +# - 19335824 SP.576 3mmA BRI (K10) = svvrrrevranansnsssnnaransnsraneans 200/ +#i ® 50576
F— A —reerrrrrrareatisaiaaiaas 1,300/ +# - 17435115 SP.577 10mmR v EZ F ERM10)crevrrerranererraasnnees 100/ +# ¥ 50577
e g A e R R R R A L S b 280F3 +# - 19804895 SP.583 3x15mmZ w s P A(KT0) s 2rrerreereerenraaanaanes 150/ +# ¥ 50583
2mm B L Fe e 200/ +# - 12990027 SP.586 3MMT 1 I/ 4 —(X15) v +nrrerraransasnsrnanansaarennans 100/ +# B 50586
2x13mmZ ¥ 7 b (x5)- e eee e 2409 +# - 19804896 SP.587 3mNA 71 34 4T 4 —(X15) e venrrennenraananaans 100/ +# B 50587
3x8mn#% v £ F ER (Bx10)-- 18073 +# - 19805754 SP.502 SEnE AR —JL(X10) s =+ v vernnmeeunnniaiiiiiinian 300/ +# ¥ 50592
3x21mm R £ FEZ (x5)- -+ 180F3 +# - 19805729 SP.593 4X6MNT 5 2/ T INA FXE)rerrrrrrrnnrannananiaaiaes 150/ +# ¥ 50593
3x25.3mm, 3x37mn > + 7 b (Fx1)- 2409 +# - 19804899 SP.594 2x10mm3/ 4 7 B (X10) = -srrsrrerrenrearnaennanaanns 150/ +# B 50594
[ ol — A RT) oS AR A e st A SRR S N A i 480F9 +#i - 19803071 SP.595 FA TN AR T W F(X10)# s vrnreranrannannnss 150/ +# ¥ 50595
2.6mm'7 v 3 v —(x4)* P R A R 160/3 +8i - 19808003 SP.797 Snm7 4 AZ—(/ 3 — hxaB)rerereriaianiinien 150/ +# ® 50797
3XEMMFL LR (H2)w v v rrrrrr s 160F3 +# - 19805636 SP.B75 SMm77 < 4 AR —(XB)r v xrrrrrrrnrean et 200/ +# ¥ 50875
3x10mE O —E X (x2)-- 150F3 +# - 19804194 SP.1101 EABE—IbF 2 FE /(K)o rrrvrerrrrrnnraransannans 200/ +%i E 51101
3mm7 ' 2 —(KX5) 00 200/9 +# - 19805818 SP.1537 6MMA Ty T/ (XI5) e vevenvanessnennanansserennans 200/ +# ® 51537
IX12mmE v E T EX (k) wre e 170/3 +# - 19805629 SP.1589 A A A (X2) s evrrrrrrrrnrnrarantnn ey 900/ +# = 51589
s O R—bFy +xd). 5mE O R—ib(x2)- - 170/ +# - 19805389 OP.379 3mmai—JL(X20) +#+ v vrrrmnmressnnsannnarannaninns 600/ +# = 53379
SxOmEE O R—JL(XG)- = vvvrrerenrersnsorsaraarcsnaranennes 350 +# - 19805611 S AHG #oreereeresnsrsereansancsssnasnsssosssnaanes 480/ +# E 87099
3x6mll kA (Xd)soerroroarrrsrsanensorsnraraanossnrannanesy 160/ +#i - 19804286
3x12mm 0 —E R (2)-- --+150/3 +Bi - 19805684 FRIOLT) EROMCEILRENERBICE. HRLNLERTT,
3x25MmAL R (BRX2) e v e rr e 160/ +# - 19804285 BEIVFE—LAR—Y, HRAEI—H—EAD LGEEICDOWT) ETHEEEEL,

28 57409 Star Unit Lunch Box Mini SW-01 (11056776)



	電池ﾎﾞｯｸｽの組み方
	ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨ作り
	ｵﾌﾟｼｮﾝﾊﾟｰﾂ案内
	部品図
	部品ｶｰﾄﾞ



